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ONE-TO-ONE MEETINGS
Connect with industrial, scientific and financial 
partners for your R&D projects and innovations 

CONFERENCES
Gain insight and discover the latest sector trends

WOULD-BE CEO
Dedicated to bioentrepreneurs seeking a project 
or projects seeking a CEO 

EXHIBITION
Enhance your company’s visibility towards the 
key players of the sector

BioFIT is the leading partnering event in 
Europe for technology transfer, academia-
industry collaborations and early-stage 
innovation in the field of Life Sciences. 
BioFIT is also the European marketplace  
for pre-seed, seed and Series A investment 
in Life Sciences.

WHAT BIOFIT FEATURES

1,300+
delegates

35+
countries

represented

WHO WILL YOU MEET?

TTOs, Research institutions, Academics30% 

Pharma & Diagnostic companies20% 

Professional services, consulting 
and law firms5% 

Pre-seed, seed and Series A investors10% 

Emerging Biotech companies20% 

Preclinical CROs and CDMOs15% 

PITCH SESSIONS
Identify and promote innovative products, 
technologies and services 

$

BIOFIT AT A GLANCE



The partnering activity is the best way to meet 
your future project partners, obtain funding and 
accelerate innovation.

WOULD-BE CEO

As talented CEOs are frequently sought-after 
by many stakeholders of the biotech industry, 
this “Would-be CEO activity” will bring together 
representatives of emerging start-ups, technology 
transfer offices, incubators and investing networks 
as well as CEOs and would-be CEOs to address this 
important issue.

THEY TRUSTED US IN 2018 

PHARMA
AbbVie | Bayer Healthcare | Boehringer Ingelheim | 
GSK | J&J Innovation | Lilly | Merck | MSD | Novo 
Nordisk | Pfizer | Roche | Sanofi | Santen | Sumitomo 

Dainippon Pharma…

VETERINARY
Bayer Animal Health | Boehringer Ingelheim Animal 
Health | Ceva Animal Health | MSD Animal Health | 

Vetoquinol | Virbac | Zoetis…

BIOTECH 
Biogazelle | Genfit | LFB | LNC Therapeutics |  Oxurion 

(former ThromboGenics) | Syngulon | TiGenix…

TTOs AND ACADEMIA
Ascenion | CNRS | EMBLEM | Imperial Innovations | 
INRA | LifeArc | Max Planck Institute | NIH | Princeton 

University | University of Birmingham…

INVESTORS (PRE-SEED, SEED, SERIES A)
Andera Partners | Fund+ | Gimv | High-Tech 
Gründerfonds | Julz Co | Medicxi | MS Ventures | 
Sofinnova Partners | Truffle Capital | TVM Capital…

Partnering at BioFIT is powered by: 

ONE-TO-ONE MEETINGS
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TRACK

TRACK

TRACK

Best practices in academia-industry 
R&D collaborations

Nurturing and licensing 
early-stage assets

Early-stage innovation: 
Identify the right funding sources

Supported by a prestigious Steering Committee, the 
BioFIT  conference programme is organised around 
three tracks:

high-level speakers
80

panel discussions
15

CONFERENCES



The BioFIT pitch sessions offer the opportunity to 
detect the most innovative and promising start-
ups, R&D projects, licensing opportunities and 
services in order to foster partnerships and business 
development in the Life Sciences field.

PITCH SESSIONS

BE SELECTED PITCHAPPLY

J U N E 28TH, 2 0 1 9

D E A D L I N E   T O   A P P L Y

The Start-up Slams are a great opportunity for young 
companies or companies in creation (and particularly 
start-ups seeking to raise a seed or a Series A financing 
round) to showcase their project in front of potential 
partners and investors in the Life Sciences field.

START-UP SLAMS

The Collaborative and Licensing Opportunity 
Presentations are a great opportunity for TTOs, 
universities, research institutes and companies to 
showcase their early-stage assets in front of potential 
partners in the Life Sciences field, in order to entail a 
collaborative project and/or an opportunity to out-
license. 

COLLABORATIVE AND LICENSING 
OPPORTUNITY PRESENTATIONS

SERVICE PRESENTATIONS

The Service Presentations are a great opportunity 
for service providers and technology platforms to 
showcase their offers in front of potential clients in 
the Life Sciences field. 



CONTACT
Margaux Satola
Business Development Manager

msatola@eurasante.com
+33 (0)3 59 39 01 82

EVENT VENUE 
Parc Chanot
114, Rond-Point du Prado 
13008 Marseillle
FRANCE

REGISTRATION FEES (excl. VAT)

REGISTRATION FEES 
Fees per person | (excl. VAT)

Mature company (> 5 years old)

Investor (pre-seed, seed or Series A)

Cluster | Association

TTO | Research institution

Emerging company (≤ 5 years old) 
or SME (≤ 5 employees)

Academic scientist

€ 1,199

€ 1,199

€ 1,021

€ 799

€ 488

€ 399

€ 1,032

€ 1,032

€ 879

€ 688

€ 420

€ 344

€ 1,349

€ 1,349

€ 1,149

€ 899

€ 549

€ 449

€ 1,484

€ 1,484

€ 1,264

€ 999

€ 604

€ 494

EARLY BIRD
From March 30th 

to June 28th, 2019 
included

SUPER 
EARLY BIRD
Before March 29th, 

2019 included

REGULAR FEE
From   June 29th to 

November 10th, 2019 
included

LATE 
REGISTRATION

From November 
11th, 2019

EXHIBITION FEES (excl. VAT)

EXHIBITION FEES 
(excl. VAT)

6 m² equipped booth + 1 full pass

9 m² equipped booth + 1 full pass

12 m² equipped booth + 1 full pass

18 m² equipped booth + 2 full passes

€ 2,400

€ 3,500

€ 4,600

€ 6,800

€ 2,200

€ 3,300

€ 4,400

€ 6,600

€ 2,600

€ 3,700

€ 4,800

€ 7,000

EARLY BIRD
From March 30th 

to June 28th, 2019 
included

SUPER 
EARLY BIRD
Before March 29th, 

2019 included

REGULAR FEE
From   June 29th to 

November 4th, 2019 
included

Please contact us for other sponsorship opportunities.

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES (excl. VAT)

Gold Sponsor 
€ 15,500

Silver Sponsor 
€ 11,000 

Bronze Sponsor 
€ 6,500

JOIN BIOFIT 2019


